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Women / 4/ Sr A
Session: 2

Judge's Signatures

Name
Gym

m -

1 248
2 239
3 247
4 219
5 233
6 249
7 251
8 218
9 240
10 220
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Ava Chaisson
US Gold

Harley DeMichele
The Rock

Grace Lowe
US Gold

Abigail Ramirez
Sunbelt
Sejal Balaji
Texas Dreams

Jenna Dyson
US Gold

Ella Harper
Waxahachie

Leila Aghazadeh
Sunbelt

Madison Madewell
The Rock

Georgia Jackson
Sunbelt
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8.950 36.825
1 1
8.925 35.500
2 2
8.450 35.000
5T 3
8.425 34.875
7T 4
8.150 34.850
10 5
8.425 34.675
7T 6
8.475 34.650
4 7
8.175 33.950
9 8
8.700 33.775
3 9
8.450 30.625
5T 10



